| Applications |
Compressed Air System Management / Optimization of Air Compressors & Pneumatic Equipment Efficiency /
Air Dryer Flow Control / Process Gas Consumption Monitoring (N2, Ar, CO2, etc.) / Pipeline Leak Detection & Alerts /
HVAC Duct Monitoring / Smart Manufacturing Energy Management / Cleanroom Airflow Monitoring /
Biotech & Pharmaceutical Gas Supply Stability Monitoring / Food Processing Gas Filling & Packaging Monitoring
| Features |
High Sensitivity, Low Pressure Loss, Detects Minute Airflow Changes
No Compensation Needed, Direct Flow Output

F2509-FDM06-P
| Ordering Guide |
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation : 3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
0.2 m/s ... 60 m/sAir velocity transmitter
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Air velocity / Air volume
Air velocity  : ≦ 120 m/s
Air volume : 0.5 m3/h ... 1000 m3/h
Measurand level or range
－ －
P : Average Flow
P
Connection
2 : 4 ... 20 mA+RS-485+Relay
3 : 0 ... 10 V+RS-485+Relay
2
Output
FDM06
025 : 1″ (25 mm)
050 : 2″ (50 mm)
100 : 4″ (100 mm)
150 : 6″ (150 mm)
200 : 8″ (200 mm)
250 : 10″ (250 mm)
300 : 12″ (300 mm)
450 : 18″ (450 mm)
600 : 24″ (600 mm)
800 : 32″ (800 mm)
1000 : 40″ (1000 mm)
200
Length
A: Flow Velocity
B: Flow Rate
C: Flow Velocity + Flow Rate
W: Flow Rate + Totalized Flow
H : High Temp. type (0 ... 180°C)
A
Display & Other
R1 : 1/2″PT
R2 : 3/4″PT
R1
Movable thread
20 : 20 m/s
40 : 40 m/s
60 : 60 m/s
20
Range